Freddy's Run 2018

Race Date
April 14, 2018 Overall Finish List
Walkers
Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
1 Jake Martens Ruthven ON 140 68 M 1 Open 41:21.4 8:16/K
2 Nancy Dumont Kingsville ON 191 56 F 1 Open 45:02.8 9:00/K
3 Susie Bergen Leamington ON 132 36 F 1 35-44 47:21.3 9:28/K
4 Yvonne Bauer Kingsville ON 131 51 F 1 45-54 47:28.5 9:30/K
5 Marianne Kress Leamington ON 186 44 F 2 35-44 48:49.9 9:46/K
6 Lily Campbell Windsor ON 133 57 F 1 55-64 48:50.7 9:46/K
7 Shelley Marentette Kingsville ON 138 59 F 2 55-64 49:53.5 9:59/K
8 Norman Marentette Kingsville ON 139 58 M 1 55-64 49:54.7 9:59/K
9 Kevin Reid Leamington ON 149 49 M 1 45-54 50:26.2 10:05/K
10 Christie Reid Leamington ON 189 47 F 2 45-54 50:26.5 10:05/K
11 Ida Ricci-Minaudo Leamington ON 142 47 F 3 45-54 52:51.2 10:34/K
12 Sarah Fehr Leamington ON 181 28 F 1 0-34 52:55.0 10:35/K
13 Brittany MacAulay Leamington ON 137 22 F 2 0-34 52:55.9 10:35/K
14  Chrissy Kelton Kingsville ON 185 31 F 3 0-34 53:03.9 10:37/K
15 Lena West Essex ON 148 50 F 4 45-54 55:02.5 11:00/K
16 Laurie Ricci Kingsville ON 179 53 F 5 45-54 55:03.0 11:01/K
17 Diana Coretti Leamington ON 134 38 F 3 35-44 55:19.0 11:04/K
18 Cristina Mastronardi Windsor ON 141 42 F 4 35-44 55:21.1 11:04/K
19 Lucas Makhlouf Leamington ON 182 12 M 1 0-34 55:22.7 11:04/K
20 Bill Slater Leamington ON 145 68 M 1 65-74 56:29.3 11:18/K
21  Judy Slater Leamington ON 146 68 F 1 65-74 56:30.7 11:18/K
22 Chantal Shanks Leamington ON 144 33 F 4 0-34 57:08.7 11:26/K
23 Kathryn Unrau Leamington ON 147 33 F 5 0-34 57:08.9 11:26/K
24  Evan Diab Leamington ON 177 15 M 2 0-34 57:19.4 11:28/K
25 Juliette Barrette Leamington ON 159 39 F 5 35-44 1:00:32.7 12:06/K
26 Cathy Downs Tecumseh ON 174 66 F 2 65-74 1:01:55.8 12:23/K
27 Ann Diab Leamington ON 175 44 F 6 35-44 1:04:16.3 12:51/K
28 Christopher Diab Leamington ON 178 14 M 3 0-34 1:04:16.7 12:51/K
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Overall
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Name
Abe Peters
Wade King
Herman Fehr
Jerry Chan
Anthony Policella
John Friesen
Kelly Tofflemire
Louie Guarascio
Eric Kress
Jody Vlodarchyk
Amanda Jones
Lindsay Leclair
Lisa Bennett
Valerie Pattison
Tammy Snively
Abigail Wigle
Harpreet Singh
Susan Matthews
Christine Goulet
Kayla Girouard
Lisie Geurts
Stephanie Freund
Lindsay Pentland
Kelly Wales
Abbey Kingdon
Janelle Martineau
Bonnie Rempel
Julie Policella
Patricia Prpich
Kelly Bezaire
Lou-Anne Shust
David Wilson
Mackenzie Rivait
Susie Rodrigues
Anastasia Hossack
Kris Hornick

Freddy's Run 2018
Overall Finish List

City

Cottam ON
Windsor ON
Leamington ON
Windsor ON
Ruthven ON
Leamington ON
Ambherstburg ON
Windsor ON
Leamington ON
Leamington ON
Kingsville ON
Windsor ON
Windsor ON
Windsor ON
Kingsville ON
Leamington ON

Wheatley ON
Leamington ON
Leamington ON
Leamington ON
Kingsville ON
Leamington ON
Leamington ON
Leamington ON
Windsor ON
Ambherstburg ON
Ruthven ON
Cottam On. ON
Ambherstburg ON
Kingsville ON
Windsor ON
Wheatley ON
Wheatley ON
Wheatley ON
Wheatley ON
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Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K Run
414 39
413 37
577 26
576 29
497 13
578 24
581 47
403 58
187 17
421 34
483 28
412 26
402 0
487 35
410 53
406 16
423 57
582 42
477 54
580 24
476 37
571 55
488 31
579 46
570 17
572 25
490 49
496 45
489 66
462 40
574 44
575 41
491 18
492 43
482 16
481 36
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35-39
25-29
25-29
11-14
20-24
Open
55-59
15-19
30-34
25-29
25-29
0-10
35-39
50-54
15-19
55-59
40-44
50-54
20-24
35-39
55-59
30-34
45-49
15-19
25-29
45-49
45-49
65-69
40-44
40-44
40-44
15-19
40-44
15-19
35-39

Time Pace

21:58.8 4:24/K
23:44.7 4:45/K
24:46.2 4:57/K
24:57.6 4:59/K
26:12.8 5:14/K
26:18.9 5:16/K
27:28.8 5:30/K
27:51.5 5:34/K
27:57.9 5:35/K
28:06.9 5:37/K
28:54.9 5:47/K
29:00.1 5:48/K
30:19.6 6:04/K
30:23.5 6:05/K
30:40.2 6:08/K
30:40.3 6:08/K
31:50.0 6:22/K
31:54.2 6:23/K
32:22.7 6:28/K
32:24.2 6:29/K
32:43.8 6:33/K
32:43.8 6:33/K
32:48.5 6:34/K
33:53.0 6:47/K
34:08.3 6:50/K
34:57.3 6:59/K
35:40.0 7:08/K
38:10.6 7:38/K
38:21.2 7:40/K
39:45.3 7:57/K
40:29.1 8:06/K
40:29.3 8:06/K
42:09.6 8:26/K
42:26.6 8:29/K
42:26.9 8:29/K
42:27.0 8:29/K
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Freddy's Run 2018

Race Date
April 14, 2018 Overall Finish List
10k Run
Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
1 Mauricio Aguilar Kingsville ON 1501 43 M 1 Open 46:26.4 4:39/K
2 Ken Kingdon Leamington ON 1503 53 M 1 50-54 49:30.6 4:57/K
3 Alyssa Reeve Pain Court ON 1499 27 F 1 Open 51:51.7 5:11/K
4 Jorge Gomez Leamington ON 1508 38 M 1 35-39 52:41.2 5:16/K
5 Dale Moore Lasalle ON 1504 59 M 1 55-59 53:00.5 5:18/K
6  Wilf Goron Wheatley ON 1507 63 M 1 60-64 54:32.2 5:27/K
7 Ibrahim Mohameed Leamington ON 1505 29 M 1 25-29 55:19.4 5:32/K
8 Andrea Brenes Kingsville ON 1494 38 F 1 35-39 1:01:51.4 6:11/K
9 Rae Kingdon Leamington ON 1502 52 F 1 50-54 1:02:28.9 6:15/K
10 Herman Hiebert Leamington ON 1497 33 M 1 30-34 1:05:22.1 6:32/K
11 Frank Ricci Kingsville ON 1506 60 M 2 60-64 1:10:52.7 7:05/K
12 Pauline Kniaziew Leamington ON 1498 68 F 1 65-69 1:10:52.8 7:05/K
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